Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION

103274416

U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office

Attorney Docket No. 60279.00154 Date: July 7, 2006

MAILSTOP ASSIGNMENT	Date. July 7, 2000	₹4				
		8 O	9			
To the Director of the U.S. Paten Please record the attached original of	nt and Trademark Office documents or copy thereof	0.8 820				
			3 0			
Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	12950				
Juha RÄSÄNEN	Name: Nokia Corporation	-				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Address: Keilalahdentie 4 FI-02150 Espoo					
☐ Yes	Finland					
Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?					
5. Hature of conveyance/Execution Date(s).	☐ Yes ⊠ No					
Execution Date(s): June 28, 2006						
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: June 28, 2006						
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No						
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents invo One	lved:				
Name: Squire Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.	00				
Street Address: 8000 Towers Crescent Drive, 14th Floor	☑ Included in attached Check No. <u>14701</u> .					
Tysons Corner, Virginia 22182-2700 Phone Number: (703) 720-7800 Fax Number: (703) 720-7802 Any additional fees are authorized to be charged deposit account		narged to	0			
	Counsel's Deposit account number: 50-2222 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		40			
DO NOT USE THI	'S SPACE		8			
DO NOT USE THE	OFACE		40.			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Douglas H. Goldhush Signature Date Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 33,125 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2						
Reg. No. 33.125	pages including cover sheet, attachments, and docu		06 LWDMD			
		1	<u> </u>			

PATENT REEL: 018051 FRAME: 0355

SQUIRE SANDERS & DEMPSEY L.L.P.

Docket No.	60279.00154	

WORLDWIDE INVENTION ASSIGNMENT

	For goo	d and valuable consideration p	aid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNOR)	
	•				
insert LSSIGNEE's	Nokia Corporation				
igatorica s igrac(s)	Keilalahdentie 4				
\ddress(es)]	FI-02150 Espoo				
•	Finland				
	(hereinafter ASS ASSIGNOR her interest to the inv	eby sells, assigns and transfe	iciency of which is hereby acking to ASSIGNEE the entire and	nowledged, the undersigned dexclusive right, title and	
Title of	METHOD FOR	THE TRANSFER OF INFOR	MATION DURING HANDOVI	ERS IN A	
nvention]	COMMUNICAT				
*If the assignment s boing filed	for which the fol	lowing applications were filed	:		
s being mea of the filing of the application, this section must be	*Filed on: 	(Day Month Year)	Application Number(s)		
	and all Letters continuation, div	vision, renewal, substitute, reismay be granted.	world to be obtained therefor sue or reexamination thereof for	or the full term or terms for	
	continuing, divi	isional, reissue or reexamina	Il papers necessary in connection applications thereof and ns as the ASSIGNEE may deem	also to execute separate	
	litigation, or othe division, reissue cooperate with the	er legal proceeding which may or reexamination thereof o	all papers necessary in connect be declared concerning this app r Letters Patent or reissue pa ossible in obtaining and product proceeding.	dication or any continuation, tent issued thereon and to	
	in witness w	HEREOF, the undersigned in	/entor(s) has (have) affixed his/h		
Signature(s)	1,000	1 Carin	Juha RÄSÄNEN	<u>June 28, 2006</u>	
of Assignor(s)]	(SIGI	NATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	(SIG?	NATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	(SIG	NATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	(SIG	NATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
	(SIG	NATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	

PATENT REEL: 018051 FRAME: 0356

(DATE)

(TYPE NAME)

RECORDED: 07/07/2006

(SIGNATURE)